
                     MVHSRTeam FUNdraiser Barrel Race  

OPEN 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.841 $200.00              Luke Dunning on TS Famously Shaken         

   2nd 16.106 $169.00              Lexi Murer on Moji                         

   3rd 16.121 $132.00              Tammy Jo Carpenter on Lion On Fire         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.403 $135.00              Kassi Knodel on Olive                      

   2nd 16.425 $113.00              Laurie Turner on Mega                      

   3rd 16.499 $ 90.00              Maddey Clary on Chase                      

   4th 16.522 $ 68.00              RaeLynn Hays on Zans Echol Pine            

   5th 16.531 $ 45.00              Sharlyn Reed on Rare Irish Creme           

   6th 16.548                      Brandon Pigott on Streaker                 

   7th 16.593                      Beckyjo Dumont on Bonanza                  

   8th 16.702                      Brielle Zempel on Cupids Cash              

   9th 16.806                      Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.867 $115.00              Cheyenne Lytle on Winston                  

   2nd 16.902 $ 96.00              Sherry Flink on Gib                        

   3rd 16.984 $ 77.00              Stephanie Krueger on Zoey                  

   4th 17.004 $ 58.00              Hailey Weible on Cricket                   

   5th 17.011 $ 38.00              Tarolyn West on Poco                       

   6th 17.036                      Sharon Guenzler on TSSunnymademeFamous     

   7th 17.041                      Meagan McDonald on Grim                    

   8th 17.067                      Brandon Pigott on Harley                   

   9th 17.071                      Katie Combs on Cash                        

  10th 17.098                      Josie Jakeway on Skip And Go Fancy         

  11th 17.148                      Jessica London on Bear Creek Brown         

  12th 17.170                      Alexandra Dagnoli on Keeper                

  13th 17.206                      Josie Jakeway on Blazen Wild Hair          

  14th 17.278                      Josie Jakeway on Ama Tuff Tule             

  15th 17.281                      Joyce Owen on Blanche                      

  16th 17.287                      Ruby O'Connor on Al                        

  17th 17.332                      Blair Lytle on Bargain                     

  18th 17.370                      Janissa Stiles on Aussie                   

  19th 17.486                      Graysen O'Connor on Hardway                

  20th 17.568                      Jenny Thompson on Oscar                    

  21st 17.578                      Sherry Flink on Tuff                       

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

  22nd 17.625                      Dallas Heine on Marvel                     

  23rd 17.664         5            Kim Albertoni on Mr Salty Reed             

  24th 17.666                      Talyssa Lytle on Horse                     

  25th 17.669                      Portia McCaffree on Digger                 

  26th 17.678                      Paula Symington on River                   

  27th 17.684                      Debbie Newman on Newman                    

  28th 17.719                      Jessica London on Kellies Special News     

  29th 17.767                      Sharon Guenzler on GSP DreamofBeonFamous   

  30th 17.768                      Emily Kamura on Rockin' Robin              

  31st 17.792                      Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                

  32nd 17.816                      Shelley Myllymaki on Red Gold              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.850 $100.00              Shelby Robinson on Chance                  



   2nd 17.869 $ 84.00              Carrie Dickey on Boone                     

   3rd 18.083 $ 67.00              Melissa Loomis on Encore                   

   4th 18.153 $ 50.00              Ty Frame on Exclusive Perks                

   5th 18.177 $ 33.00              Melissa Loomis on Blurr                    

   6th 18.243                      Hunter Brewer on Champ                     

   7th 18.311                      Sheri Yeager on Tango                      

   8th 18.371                      Lara Grover on Bubbles                     

   9th 18.949                      Lauren Fredenberg on Sparky                

  10th 19.054                      Kade Dunning on Miss Night Smoke           

  11th 19.063                      Ashley Anderson on Pistolpacknleroyacres   

  12th 19.407                      Katie Zink on Joe                          

  13th 19.523                      Shelby Nanna on Cotton                     

  14th 19.630                      Amy Zink on Norma Jean                     

  15th 19.636                      Cadence Schweigert on Little Bit           

  16th 19.645                      Landyn Hughes on Seven                     

  17th 19.664                      Sheri Yeager on Deacon                     

  18th 20.159                      Katie Newman on Hobby                      

  19th 20.376                      Mary Meyer on Casey                        

  20th 22.208                      Marriah Bradstreet on Yogi                 

N/T    419.128                     Natalya McLees on Mr Malone                

N/T    419.645                     Tishel Dagnoli on Change                   

N/T    423.098                     Morgan Shepard on Quik                     

N/T    436.235                     Gail Thomson on Roxy   

 

 

YOUTH 

1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.106 $ 58.00              Lexi Murer on Moji                         

   2nd 16.499 $ 39.00              Maddey Clary on Chase                      

   3rd 16.564                      Hailey Weible on Dreamer                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.071 $ 87.00              Katie Combs on Cash                        

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.211 $ 45.00              Meagan McDonald on Grim                    

   2nd 17.324 $ 30.00              Brielle Zempel on Cupids Cash              

   3rd 17.486                      Graysen O'Connor on Hardway                

   4th 17.587                      Morgan Shepard on Quik                     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.937 $ 39.00              Samantha Sherping on Sparky                

   2nd 19.389 $ 26.00              Delainy Gerhard on Smoky                   

   3rd 19.399                      Cadence Schweigert on Little Bit           

   4th 19.520                      Katie Zink on Joe                          

   5th 19.645                      Landyn Hughes on Seven                     

   6th 22.206                      Isabel Buls on Mugsy                       

   7th 26.206                      Sara Sherping on Gracie                    

N/T    416.397                     Hailey Weible on Famous                    

N/T    416.505                     Blair Lytle on Daisy              

 

 

 



SENIOR 

  1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.121 $ 49.00              Tammy Jo Carpenter on Lion On Fire         

   2nd 16.425 $ 33.00              Laurie Turner on Mega                      

   3rd 16.531                      Sharlyn Reed on Rare Irish Creme           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.806 $ 44.00              Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug          

   2nd 16.902 $ 30.00              Sherry Flink on Gib                        

   3rd 17.011                      Tarolyn West on Poco                       

   4th 17.036                      Sharon Guenzler on TSSunnymademeFamous     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.568 $ 38.00              Jenny Thompson on Oscar                    

   2nd 17.578 $ 25.00              Sherry Flink on Tuff                       

   3rd 17.664         5            Kim Albertoni on Mr Salty Reed             

   4th 17.684                      Debbie Newman on Newman                    

   5th 17.767                      Sharon Guenzler on GSP DreamofBeonFamous   

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.311 $ 33.00              Sheri Yeager on Tango                      

   2nd 19.664 $ 22.00              Sheri Yeager on Deacon                     

   3rd 20.376                      Mary Meyer on Casey                        

   4th 25.801                      Kerri Schroeder on Marley                  

N/T    436.235                     Gail Thomson on Roxy           

 


